
1
4x8

2

2
3

2x8

41/4

5

6 7

8

1/4

9
1/4

10

11
1/4

2x8

12

13
2x4

14

Power
Fig KAresti

8.5.2.1 10
9.8.2.2 9

1
D 19

7.4.1.1 10
9.2.3.4 9

2
B

19

5.2.1.1 17
9.8.5.1 3

3
I

20

8.4.1.1 13
9.1.5.1 2

4
C 15

1.2.3.1 12
9.1.2.2 6

5
H

18

7.4.3.1 146
E

14

1.1.6.1 107
Add. 6

1.1.6.3 10
9.11.1.5 4

8
F 14

8.4.1.1 13
9.1.5.1 2

9
Add.

6

7.3.4.1 16
9.1.2.2 6
9.1.2.2 6

10
Add.

6

7.2.1.4 6
9.1.3.1 2
9.8.3.1 3
9.1.3.4 8

11
A

19

7.2.2.1 6
9.1.3.2 4

12
Add. 6

1.1.1.1 2
9.9.3.2 11
9.4.3.2 5

13
J

18

2.1.3.1 1414
G

14

Total K = 194

wind/vent

Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Intermediate Unknown1

Flight #

PRO
PO

SAL
 B Pi

lo
t

A/
C

ed "@D" 8% /``+`````````,48```rc+```````````` "@B" ‑2% o22 "@I" /h8' "@C" ~+'b`,"|"4.+`` "@H" ``+.'',2.''t....'' "@E" ‑3% qo "@L"
 ‑4% v. "@F" ``+iv``5s.'' "@L" ~~+b```,"|"4.''+``` "@L" ``+2g2‑` (0,13) "@A" ‑``4,8a1 [‑6,0] "@L" ````m2 (‑6,13) "@J" ,2f,24 "@G" ‑
2% 1j1
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